
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00227, Centennial

U Principal Arterial - Other
CENTENNIAL WAY (I-84 BUS)  0.2 Mi. S of W Chicago  Caldwell

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 11,478

 12,764
 8,265

Canyon (14)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 28

 5,604

 6,252
 3,985

 5,874

 6,512
 4,279

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - 1 2 3 4 5

Road - - 12,905 12,822 12,919 13,211 9,138

SW DIR - - 6,624 6,518 6,558 6,727 4,676

NE DIR - - 6,281 6,304 6,361 6,484 4,462

6 7 8 9 10 11 12

7,278 12,487 12,518 12,710 12,974 13,450 9,522

3,785 6,428 6,392 6,407 6,684 6,781 4,899

3,493 6,059 6,126 6,303 6,290 6,669 4,623

13 14 15 16 17 18 19

7,680 12,834 13,032 12,630 12,674 13,470 8,623

4,092 6,445 6,605 6,598 6,392 6,843 4,447

3,588 6,389 6,427 6,032 6,282 6,627 4,176

20 21 22 23 24 25 26

6,926 11,589 12,479 12,797 12,100 12,799 9,152

3,631 5,874 6,527 6,600 6,215 6,550 4,634

3,295 5,715 5,952 6,197 5,885 6,249 4,518

27 28 - - - - -

7,797 12,876 - - - - -

4,069 6,472 - - - - -

3,728 6,404 - - - - -

MADW 7,420 12,447 12,734 12,740 12,667 13,233 9,109

STDEV 397 598 277 88 400 312 369

DAYFAC 1.55 0.92 0.90 0.90 0.91 0.87 1.26
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